
Faculty - Last Faculty - First Role Session Title Session Date Session Time Location 1st notice 1st confir 2nd notic
Jay Melaine Lead Intro to ICI March 25, 2014 9:30A - 9:45P Farkas Aud

Cho Ilseung Lead Physiology of Obesity March 25, 2014 9:45A - 10:30A Farkas Aud

Parekh Niyati Lead Nutritin in Medicine March 25, 2014 11:00A - 12:00 Farkas Aud 10/24/20 10/24/201
Nishawala Melissa Lead Eating Disorder Worksho March 25, 2014 1:00P - 2:30P Coles 101

McCarthy Molly Faculty Eating Disorder Worksho March 25, 2014 1:00P - 2:30P Coles 101

Klein Diane Edu Eating Disorder Worksho March 25, 2014 1:00P - 2:30P Coles 101

Weekly Sara Faculty Eating Disorder Worksho March 25, 2014 1:00P - 2:30P Coles 109

Fort Kathryn (Kate Faculty Eating Disorder Worksho March 25, 2014 1:00P - 2:30P Coles 109

Vazzana Andrea Faculty Eating Disorder Worksho March 25, 2014 1:00P - 2:30P Coles 109

Nishawala Melissa Lead Eating Disorder Worksho March 25, 2014 2:30P - 4:00P Coles 101

Weekly Sara Faculty Eating Disorder Worksho March 25, 2014 2:30P - 4:00P Coles 101

Fort Kathryn (Kate Faculty Eating Disorder Worksho March 25, 2014 2:30P - 4:00P Coles 109

McCarthy Molly Faculty Eating Disorder Worksho March 25, 2014 2:30P - 4:00P Coles 109

Vazzana Andrea Faculty Eating Disorder Worksho March 25, 2014 2:30P - 4:00P Coles 109

Lofton Holly Lead Obesity Treatment Works March 25, 2014 1:30P - 2:30P Coles 301

Passias Camile Faculty Obesity Treatment Works March 25, 2014 1:30P - 2:30P Coles 302

Weinshel Elizabeth Faculty Obesity Treatment Works March 25, 2014 1:30P - 2:30P Coles 303

Lofton Holly Lead Obesity Treatment Works March 25, 2014 2:30P - 4:00P Coles 301

Passias Camile Faculty Obesity Treatment Works March 25, 2014 2:30P - 4:00P Coles 302

Weinshel Elizabeth Faculty Obesity Treatment Works March 25, 2014 2:30P - 4:00P Coles 303
Staff OSCE Greeter March 26, 2014 8:00A - 12:00P NYSim Ctr
Staff OSCE Orientation March 26, 2014 8:00A - 12:00P East Conf A
Staff OSCE Control Room March 26, 2014 8:00A - 12:00P East Wing
Staff OSCE Troubleshooter March 26, 2014 8:00A - 12:00P NYSim Ctr

Hanley Kathleen Faculty OSCE Debriefer March 26, 2014 8:45A - 9:10A
Hanley Kathleen Faculty OSCE Debriefer March 26, 2014 8:45A - 9:10A
Hanley Kathleen Faculty OSCE Debriefer March 26, 2014 9:30A - 9:55A
Hanley Kathleen Faculty OSCE Debriefer March 26, 2014 9:30A - 9:55A
Hanley Kathleen Faculty OSCE Debriefer March 26, 2014 10:50A - 11:15
Hanley Kathleen Faculty OSCE Debriefer March 26, 2014 10:50A - 11:15
Hanley Kathleen Faculty OSCE Debriefer March 26, 2014 11:35A - 12:00
Hanley Kathleen Faculty OSCE Debriefer March 26, 2014 11:35A - 12:00

Faculty OSCE Mannequin Sim March 26, 2014 8:00A - 9:55A
Faculty OSCE Mannequin Sim March 26, 2014 8:00A - 9:55A
Faculty OSCE Mannequin Sim March 26, 2014 8:00A - 9:55A
Faculty OSCE Mannequin Sim March 26, 2014 10:05A - 12:00
Faculty OSCE Mannequin Sim March 26, 2014 10:05A - 12:00
Faculty OSCE Mannequin Sim March 26, 2014 10:05A - 12:00
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Faculty OSCE Ultrasound Guided March 26, 2014 8:00A - 8:40A
Faculty OSCE Ultrasound Guided March 26, 2014 9:15A - 9:55A
Faculty OSCE Ultrasound Guided March 26, 2014 10:05A - 10:45
Faculty OSCE Ultrasound Guided March 26, 2014 11:20A - 12:00

Keller Allen Lead Bio-Ethics Workshop March 26, 2014 9:00A - 10:30A Coles 201
Faculty Bio-Ethics Workshop March 26, 2014 9:00A - 10:30A Coles 202
Faculty Bio-Ethics Workshop March 26, 2014 9:00A - 10:30A Coles 203
Faculty Bio-Ethics Workshop March 26, 2014 9:00A - 10:30A Coles 204
Faculty Bio-Ethics Workshop March 26, 2014 9:00A - 10:30A Coles 205
Faculty Bio-Ethics Workshop March 26, 2014 9:00A - 10:30A Coles 210
Faculty Bio-Ethics Workshop March 26, 2014 9:00A - 10:30A Coles 211
Faculty Bio-Ethics Workshop March 26, 2014 9:00A - 10:30A Coles 212
Faculty Bio-Ethics Workshop March 26, 2014 9:00A - 10:30A Coles 213

Lee Joshua Lead Addiction Workshop March 26, 2014 10:30A - 12:00 Coles 301 10/24/20 10/27/201
Ross Stephen Faculty Addiction Workshop March 26, 2014 10:30A - 12:00 Coles 301 10/24/20 10/24/201
Patterson Elenore Faculty Addiction Workshop March 26, 2014 10:30A - 12:00 Coles 302

Soteri Polydrou Faculty Addiction Workshop March 26, 2014 10:30A - 12:00 Coles 302

Nissenfeld Joe Faculty Addiction Workshop March 26, 2014 10:30A - 12:00 Coles 303

Tofighi Babak Faculty Addiction Workshop March 26, 2014 10:30A - 12:00 Coles 303
Staff OSCE Greeter March 26, 2014 1:00P - 5:00P NYSim Ctr
Staff OSCE Orientation March 26, 2014 1:00P - 5:00P East Conf A
Staff OSCE Control Room March 26, 2014 1:00P - 5:00P East Wing
Staff OSCE Troubleshooter March 26, 2014 1:00P - 5:00P NYSim Ctr

Faculty OSCE Debriefer March 26, 2014 1:45P - 2:10P
Faculty OSCE Debriefer March 26, 2014 1:45P - 2:10P
Faculty OSCE Debriefer March 26, 2014 2:30P - 2:55P
Faculty OSCE Debriefer March 26, 2014 2:30P - 2:55P
Faculty OSCE Debriefer March 26, 2014 3:50P - 4:15P
Faculty OSCE Debriefer March 26, 2014 3:50P - 4:15P
Faculty OSCE Debriefer March 26, 2014 4:35P - 5:00P
Faculty OSCE Debriefer March 26, 2014 4:35P - 5:00P
Faculty OSCE Mannequin Sim March 26, 2014 1:00P - 2:55P
Faculty OSCE Mannequin Sim March 26, 2014 1:00P - 2:55P
Faculty OSCE Mannequin Sim March 26, 2014 1:00P - 2:55P
Faculty OSCE Mannequin Sim March 26, 2014 3:05P - 5:00P
Faculty OSCE Mannequin Sim March 26, 2014 3:05P - 5:00P
Faculty OSCE Mannequin Sim March 26, 2014 3:05P - 5:00P
Faculty OSCE Ultrasound Guided March 26, 2014 1:00P - 1:40P
Faculty OSCE Ultrasound Guided March 26, 2014 2:15P - 2:55P
Faculty OSCE Ultrasound Guided March 26, 2014 3:05P - 3:40P
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Faculty OSCE Ultrasound Guided March 26, 2014 4:20P - 5:00P
Keller Allen Lead Bio-Ethics Workshop March 26, 2014 2:30P - 4:00P Coles 201

Faculty Bio-Ethics Workshop March 26, 2014 2:30P - 4:00P Coles 202
Faculty Bio-Ethics Workshop March 26, 2014 2:30P - 4:00P Coles 203
Faculty Bio-Ethics Workshop March 26, 2014 2:30P - 4:00P Coles 204
Faculty Bio-Ethics Workshop March 26, 2014 2:30P - 4:00P Coles 205
Faculty Bio-Ethics Workshop March 26, 2014 2:30P - 4:00P Coles 210
Faculty Bio-Ethics Workshop March 26, 2014 2:30P - 4:00P Coles 211
Faculty Bio-Ethics Workshop March 26, 2014 2:30P - 4:00P Coles 212
Faculty Bio-Ethics Workshop March 26, 2014 2:30P - 4:00P Coles 213

Lee Joshua Faculty Addiction Workshop March 26, 2014 1:00P - 2:30P Coles 301 10/24/20 10/27/201
Ross Stephen Faculty Addiction Workshop March 26, 2014 1:00P - 2:30P Coles 301 10/24/20 10/24/201
Patterson Elenore Faculty Addiction Workshop March 26, 2014 1:00P - 2:30P Coles 302

Soteri Polydrou Faculty Addiction Workshop March 26, 2014 1:00P - 2:30P Coles 302

Nissenfeld Joe Faculty Addiction Workshop March 26, 2014 1:00P - 2:30P Coles 303

Tofighi Babak Faculty Addiction Workshop March 26, 2014 1:00P - 2:30P Coles 303
Staff OSCE Greeter March 27, 2014 8:00A - 12:00P NYSim Ctr
Staff OSCE Orientation March 27, 2014 8:00A - 12:00P East Conf A
Staff OSCE Control Room March 27, 2014 8:00A - 12:00P East Wing
Staff OSCE Troubleshooter March 27, 2014 8:00A - 12:00P NYSim Ctr

Hanley Kathleen Faculty OSCE Debriefer March 27, 2014 8:45A - 9:10A
Hanley Kathleen Faculty OSCE Debriefer March 27, 2014 8:45A - 9:10A
Hanley Kathleen Faculty OSCE Debriefer March 27, 2014 9:30A - 9:55A
Hanley Kathleen Faculty OSCE Debriefer March 27, 2014 9:30A - 9:55A
Hanley Kathleen Faculty OSCE Debriefer March 27, 2014 10:50A - 11:15
Hanley Kathleen Faculty OSCE Debriefer March 27, 2014 10:50A - 11:15
Hanley Kathleen Faculty OSCE Debriefer March 27, 2014 11:35A - 12:00
Hanley Kathleen Faculty OSCE Debriefer March 27, 2014 11:35A - 12:00

Faculty OSCE Mannequin Sim March 27, 2014 8:00A - 9:55A
Faculty OSCE Mannequin Sim March 27, 2014 8:00A - 9:55A
Faculty OSCE Mannequin Sim March 27, 2014 8:00A - 9:55A
Faculty OSCE Mannequin Sim March 27, 2014 10:05A - 12:00
Faculty OSCE Mannequin Sim March 27, 2014 10:05A - 12:00
Faculty OSCE Mannequin Sim March 27, 2014 10:05A - 12:00
Faculty OSCE Ultrasound Guided March 27, 2014 8:00A - 8:40A
Faculty OSCE Ultrasound Guided March 27, 2014 9:15A - 9:55A
Faculty OSCE Ultrasound Guided March 27, 2014 10:05A - 10:45
Faculty OSCE Ultrasound Guided March 27, 2014 11:20A - 12:00

Keller Allen Lead Bio-Ethics Workshop March 27, 2014 9:00A - 10:30A Coles 201
Faculty Bio-Ethics Workshop March 27, 2014 9:00A - 10:30A Coles 202

Class RM A/B

Classroom D
Classroom D
Classroom D
Classroom D
Classroom D
Classroom D
Classroom D
Classroom D
West Wing A
West Wing C
West Wing D
West Wing A
West Wing C
West Wing D
Class RM A/B
Class RM A/B
Class RM A/B
Class RM A/B



Faculty Bio-Ethics Workshop March 27, 2014 9:00A - 10:30A Coles 203
Faculty Bio-Ethics Workshop March 27, 2014 9:00A - 10:30A Coles 204
Faculty Bio-Ethics Workshop March 27, 2014 9:00A - 10:30A Coles 205
Faculty Bio-Ethics Workshop March 27, 2014 9:00A - 10:30A Coles 210
Faculty Bio-Ethics Workshop March 27, 2014 9:00A - 10:30A Coles 211
Faculty Bio-Ethics Workshop March 27, 2014 9:00A - 10:30A Coles 212
Faculty Bio-Ethics Workshop March 27, 2014 9:00A - 10:30A Coles 213

Lee Joshua Lead Addiction Workshop March 27, 2014 10:30A - 12:00 Coles 301

Ross Stephen Faculty Addiction Workshop March 27, 2014 10:30A - 12:00 Coles 301

Patterson Elenore Faculty Addiction Workshop March 27, 2014 10:30A - 12:00 Coles 302

Soteri Polydrou Faculty Addiction Workshop March 27, 2014 10:30A - 12:00 Coles 302

Nissenfeld Joe Faculty Addiction Workshop March 27, 2014 10:30A - 12:00 Coles 303

Tofighi Babak Faculty Addiction Workshop March 27, 2014 10:30A - 12:00 Coles 303

Shah Sapana Lead Wellness & Behavior Wrk March 27, 2014 1:00P - 2:30P Coles 301

Moore Sarah Faculty Wellness & Behavior Wrk March 27, 2014 1:00P - 2:30P Coles 302

Gutnick Damara Faculty Wellness & Behavior Wrk March 27, 2014 1:00P - 2:30P Coles 303

Chang Andrew Faculty Wellness & Behavior Wrk March 27, 2014 1:00P - 2:30P Coles 304
Faculty Wellness & Behavior Wrk March 27, 2014 1:00P - 2:30P Coles 305

Elbel Brian Lead Public Policy & Obesity Le March 27, 2014 1:15P - 2:15P Coles 109 10/24/13 10/24/13
Shah Sapana Lead Wellness & Behavior Wrk March 27, 2014 2:30P - 4:00P Coles 301

Moore Sarah Faculty Wellness & Behavior Wrk March 27, 2014 2:30P - 4:00P Coles 302

Gutnick Damara Faculty Wellness & Behavior Wrk March 27, 2014 2:30P - 4:00P Coles 303
Faculty Wellness & Behavior Wrk March 27, 2014 2:30P - 4:00P Coles 304
Faculty Wellness & Behavior Wrk March 27, 2014 2:30P - 4:00P Coles 305

Elbel Brian Lead Public Policy & Obesity Le March 27, 2014 2:45P - 3:45P Coles 109 10/24/13 10/24/13
Jay Melanie Lead Wrap Up of ICI March 201 March 27, 2014 4:00P - 5:00P Farkas Aud


